SESONGSTART
SKISKYTING

00000 S/USICEN

NORGES
SKISKYTTER
FORBUND

1/-19

»

NOVEMBER 2017

REVISED

17 Nov 16:49
STARTLISTE S\_J_USJQ)EN STARTTID: 13:25
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Year of . Start
St. Navn Club Birth Start Tid gruppe L S T Merknader
1 STORVIK Thomas Bzerums Skiklub 13:25:20
2 SVALAND Lars Aasheim Birkenes IL / Sirdal Ski 13:25:40
Tynset IF / Team Toyota ~a.
3  OFTEN Trygve Bondhus Slettum Bil 13:26:00
4 LIO @yvind Aalling Bjerke IL Ski/ Team Geilo 13:26:20
5  DIXON Scott GBR 13:26:40
6  STROLIA Vytautas LTU 13:27:00
7 MARTINUSSEN Karsten Storvik Fossum IF / Holmenkollen 13:27:20
Biathlon
. Idrettslaget Try / 7.
8 BUCHER-JOHANNESSEN Fredrik Holmenkollen Biathlon 13:27:40
9 FLOTTEN Ole Andreas Oppdal IL / Team 13:28:00
Intersport Oppdal
Roros IL / Team Toyota "a.
10 HARBORG Magne Slettum Bil 13:28:20
11 KILSKAR Ole Radvik Frol IL 13:28:40
12 LAHAE-GOFFORI Tom BEL 13:29:00
13  WOLD Endre Vik IL 13:29:20
14  MO@RKVE Bjarte Eldar IL / Team Glalaks 13:29:40
L Tromsg Skiskytterlag / 20-
15  EDQY Sigbjern Team Woodcon 13:30:00
16 MAKSIM Ivko UKR 13:30:20
17  GROJTTE Tommy Trondhjems Skiskyttere 13:30:40
18  KOBONOKI Tsukasa JPN 13:31:00
Trondhjems Skiskyttere / .
19  BLIKRA Endre Trondheim Biathlo. 13:31:20
20  TURVOLL Joar Grov Vik IL / Team Glalaks 13:31:40
21 FLZTTUM Adrian Sokna IL 13:32:00
22 @YGARD Harald Skrautval IL. / Team 13:32:20
Valdres Ski
23  GRUE Kristian Fet Skiklubb 13:32:40
24  HORTEN Magnus Os IL / Team Woodcon 13:33:00
Reros IL / Trondheim an.
25  SKJEVDAL Lars Gunnar Biathlon Team 13:33:20
26  LANGER Thierry BEL 13:33:40
Vingrom IL / Team .
27  JUVELI Anders Sommerstad Intersport Oppdal 13:34:00
28  ENG Martin Nittedal Skiskytterlag 13:34:20
) IL Bevern / Team Skiguard an.
29  LUCHSINGER Tommi Buskerud 13:34:40
30 SKALAND Jon Nikolai Ims Sandnes Skiskytterlag / 13:35:00
Sirdal Ski
31 HAUGUM Jgrgen Baerums Skiklub 13:35:20
Fyresdal Skiskyttarlag / aE.
32 NORDB@ Even Team Skiguard Bus. 13:35:40
. Sandnes Skiskytterlag / an.
33  NORDBOTTEN @Qystein Sirdal Ski 13:36:00
. Drammen Strong / ap.
34  GROVEN Brage Reier Holmenkollen Biathlon 13:36:20
35 HAUG Mattis Fet Skiklubb 13:36:40
36 L@CHTING Vetle Serskogbygda IL / Team 13:37:00
Woodcon
37 RIKSAASEN Steinar Dombas IL 13:37:20
38  OPSAHL Torstein Wiiger Lle_r IL /_Team Lier 13:37:40
Skiskyting
39  SCHIELLERUP Anders Emil Geilo IL / Team Geilo 13:38:00
40 MELAND Johan Eirik Markane IL / Team 13:38:20
Intersport Oppdal
41 REITEN Lars Birkenes IL / Sirdal Ski 13:38:40
42 HJELMEVOLL Leif Malvin VikIL / Team Intersport 13:39:00
Oppdal
. Hernes IL / Team 0.
43  EGGEN Andreas Kjeverud Intersport Oppdal 13:39:20
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44 BORGE Herman Dramdal Svene IL / Team Skiguard 13:39:40
Buskerud
. . Asker Skiklubb / an.
45  JORDE Truls Fjellheim Holmenkollen Biathlon 13:40:00
46  CLAUDE Florent BEL 13:40:20
47  TUFTE Paal Kristian grue Geilo IL 13:40:40
48  SKREDE Mathias Geilo IL / Team Geilo 13:41:00
49  BJORN Petter Austberg Alvdal IL / Team Kjelstad 13:41:20
50 KROGSTAD Rasmus Schie |drettslaget Try / 13:41:40
Holmenkollen Biathlon
51 SKAR Hogne Findal Sannidal IL 13:42:00
52 RYBRATEN Hakon Fet Skiklubb / Team 13:42:20
Woodcon
53  ULDAL Espen Birkenes IL / Sirdal Ski 13:42:40
54 MYHDA Anton UKR 13:43:00
Lier IL / Team Lier o
55  MONSTAD Brage Malm Skiskyting 13:43:20
56 MATHISEN Martin Bjgrndalen 2‘2‘“25”3""3 IL./ Team 13:43:40
. . . Asker Skiklubb / A
57  JORDE Sindre Fjellheim Holmenkollen Biathlon 13:44:00
58  DAHL Torje Usland Marnardal IL / Sirdal Ski 13:44:20
59  MUIZNIEKS Oskars LAT 13:44:40
60 KVAM Andreas Meldal IL / Team Kjelstad 13:45:00
61 ROLLAND Sigve Ness Tingvoll IL 13:45:20
62  MIKITO Tachizaki JPN 13:45:40
. Hernes IL / Team A,
63  STEIMLER Martin Woodcon 13:46:00
64  WOLD Asbjgrn Vik IL 13:46:20
65 SPJ@TVOLD Martin Lien Trondhjems Skiskyttere / 13:46:40
Trondheim Biathlo.
- Markane IL / Team Skistua AT,
66  GJDRVEN Jarle Midthjell Hemsedal 13:47:00
67 THOMASSEN Amund Hoff Sauda Skiskytterlag 13:47:20
68  OZAKI Kosuke JPN 13:47:40
69  KIM Jongmin KOR 13:48:00
70  NAGAI Junji JPN 13:48:20
71 TORESEN Jens Petter Oslo Skiskytterlag 13:48:40
IL Bevern / Team Skiguard 0.
72 NILSEN Anders Brekke Buskerud 13:49:00
Fet Skiklubb / 0.
73  GLOMNES Sverre Ryland Holmenkollen Biathlon 13:49:20
Lier IL / Team Lier 0.
74  BUEIE Jonas Skiskyting 13:49:40
75  MOBAKKEN Jonas Uglem Oslo Skiskytterlag 13:50:00
76  KALKENBERG Simon Agheim Skonseng UL 13:50:20
77  KARLSEN Aleksander Morsund Lier IL 13:50:40
78  LUSA Daumants LAT 13:51:00
79  KAUKENAS Thomas LTU 13:51:20
80  GOW Christian CAN 13:51:40
81 JAGER Martin Sul 13:52:00
82  ABASHEU Dzmitry BLR 13:52:20
83  ULSET Nils Erik Tingvoll IL 13:52:40
84  GJERMUNDSHAUG Vegard Bjgrn Alvdal IL 13:53:00
85  BOGETVEIT Havard Gutubg Fgrde IL 13:53:20
86  BAKKEN Sivert Guttorm Vingrom IL 13:53:40
87 REES Roman GER 13:54:00
88 DOLDER Mario Sul 13:54:20
89  LAGREID Sturla Holm Baerums Skiklub 13:54:40
90  ULEKLEIV Qystein Dombas IL 13:55:00
91 KUHN Johannes GER 13:55:20
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92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103

104
105

106

107
108

109

110
111
112
113

114

115
116
117
118
119

120

121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129

130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Navn

SOLVANG Bjarte
STEIEN Aasmund Kjglimoen
SVALAND Hakon

ANGELIS Apostolos

DALE Johannes

TRUSH Vitaly

CHEPELIN Vladimir
VARABEI Maksim
ANDERSEN Aleksander Fjeld
PETTERSEN Sindre

ERDAL Ole Martin

LEREN Tore

BORMOLINI Thomas
GOW Scaott

FENNE Thomas
VOLKOV Alexey

KROGSATER Jgrgen Brendengen

ASPENES Sverre Dahlen

WARNES Andreas Dahlg
ANEV Krasimir

GREEN Brendan
STROMSHEIM Endre

BJJRNDALEN Dag Sander

ROSCH Michael

GJESBAKK Fredrik
DUDCHENKO Anton
WIESTNER Serafin
SKJELVIK Kristoffer Langgien

FEMSTEINEVIK Martin

NENSETER Aslak
FINELLO Jeremy
AALVIK Erling
WEGER Benjamin
RORVIK Fredrik Mack

DAROZHKA Aliaksandr

B@ Johannes Thingnes

BOCHARNIKOV Sergey
CLAUDE Fabien

KILLINGBERG Kristian @stberg

DOLL Benedikt

SMOLSKI Anton
BJINTEGAARD Erlend @vereng
REISTAD Vegard Bruem
HOFER Lukas
YALIOTNAU Raman
BEATRIX Jean Guillaume
DOTSENKO Andrey
SHIPULIN Anton

BANG Christian Brennhovd
BIRKELAND Lars Helge

SJUSJGEN

LORDAG 18 NOV 2017

Year of
Birth

Club

Halandsdal IL / Team
Glalaks

Folldal IF

Birkenes IL / Team
Mesterbakeren

GRE

Fet Skiklubb

UKR

BLR

BLR

Geilo IL

Nittedal Skiskytterlag
Farde IL

Vingelen IL / Team
Mesterbakeren

ITA

CAN

Voss Skiskytterlag / Team
Glalaks

RUS

Ullensaker Skiklubb
Skatval Skilag / Team
Kjelstad

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
BUL

CAN

Baerums Skiklub
Simostranda IL / Team
Geilo

BEL

Bossmo & Yiteren IL
UKR

Sul

Os IL

Halandsdal IL / Team
Glalaks

Bg Skiskyttarlag / Team
Mesterbakeren

Sul

Kvam Langrenn og
Skiskyttarklubb / Team Me.
Sul

Malselvs Skiskyttere /
Team Mesterbakeren
BLR

Markane IL

BLR

FRA

Lier IL / Team Lier
Skiskyting

GER

BLR

IL Bevern

Stiklestad IL

ITA

BLR

FRA

UKR

RUS

Asker Skiklubb
Birkenes IL

Start Tid

Start

gruppe

13:55:40
13:56:00
13:56:20

13:56:40
13:57:00
13:57:20
13:57:40
13:58:00
13:58:20
13:58:40
13:59:00

13:59:20

13:59:40
14:00:00

14:00:20

14:00:40
14:01:00

14:01:20

14:01:40
14:02:00
14:02:20
14:02:40

14:03:00

14:03:20
14:03:40
14:04:00
14:04:20
14:04:40

14:05:00

14:05:20
14:05:40
14:06:00
14:06:20
14:06:40

14:07:00
14:07:20
14:07:40
14:08:00

14:08:20

14:08:40
14:09:00
14:09:20
14:09:40
14:10:00
14:10:20
14:10:40
14:11:00
14:11:20
14:11:40
14:12:00

STARTTID:
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L S T Merknader

51AV1.1

m Ao @

REPORT CREATED 17 NOV 2017 16:49

®

HEDDA HYTTER

X

IEYGG

PAGE 3/4




SESONGSTART
SKISKYTING

00000 S/USICEN

STARTLISTE
MENN 10 KM SPRINT

St.

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158

159
160
161

162

163
164
165

Forklaring

L Liggende

Navn

WINSVOLD Bendik
LABEE-LUND Henrik
UNDHEIM Vetle Arsvoll
PEIFFER Arnd
PATRIJUKS Aleksanders
SVENDSEN Emil Hegle
BRICIS limars

FILLON MAILLET Quentin
DOMBROVSKI Karol

BQ Tarjei

MARKEGARD @ystein
DESTHIEUX Simon
SUSLAVICIUS Rokas
FAK Jakov

SORUM Hans Kristian
FOURCADE Martin

HOKHOLT Erlend

FOURCADE Simon
PARTALQV Dimitar
WINDISCH Dominik

HEVR@Y Embrik Nikolai Grann

LESSER Erik
KLETCHEROV Michail
SCHEMPP Simon

S Staende
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Lier IL

Oslo Skiskytterlag
Figgjo IL / Sirdal Ski
GER

LAT

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
LAT

FRA

LTU

Markane IL

Geilo IL / Team Geilo
FRA

LTU

SLO

MjosSki / Team Woodcon
FRA

Oslo Skiskytterlag / Team
Kjelstad

FRA

BUL

ITA

Idrettslaget Try /
Holmenkollen Biathlon
GER

BUL

GER

T Total

SKISKYTTER
FORBUND

Start Tid

STARTTID:

Start

gruppe

14:12:20
14:12:40
14:13:00
14:13:20
14:13:40
14:14:00
14:14:20
14:14:40
14:15:00
14:15:20
14:15:40
14:16:00
14:16:20
14:16:40
14:17:00
14:17:20

14:17:40

14:18:00
14:18:20
14:18:40

14:19:00

14:19:20
14:19:40
14:20:00
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